1300 650 787  |  sales@porta.com.au  |  www.porta.com.au
Handrails are primarily installed
for stability and safety…with
Porta’s hardwood handrails
you can also add warmth and
natural character to your home.
Ed Frendo | Woodworking Specialist
NEW
Handrails
Porta, the trusted name
in timber for over 60 years,
now offers a selection
of Handrails.
Features & Benefits
•	Three versatile and stylish designs – classic yet
contemporary
•	Ideal for assisted living rails, staircases and
steps and stair rail access
•	Indoor and outdoor applications
•	Quality Australian Tasmanian Oak hardwood
•	Custom sizes, length and species available
•	Natural and warm finish, ideal for staining
•	Designed to utilise standard handrail bracket
•	A centre groove for easy alignment
•	Also available in other timber species
•	PEFC™ certified timber*
Talk to us about other species and handrail fittings to complete your handrail project
NEW HANDRAILS
PROFILE PORTA PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH SPECIES
HRS7031TOSL12 HANDRAIL – OVAL PROFILE - 70x31mm 1.2m Tas Oak
HRS7031TOSL30 HANDRAIL – OVAL PROFILE - 70x31mm  3.0m Tas Oak
HRS7029TOSL12 HANDRAIL – RECTANGLE PROFILE 70x29mm 1.2m Tas Oak
HRS7029TOSL30 HANDRAIL – RECTANGLE PROFILE 70x29mm 3.0m Tas Oak
HRS4735TOSL12 HANDRAIL – ROUND PROFILE 47x35mm 1.2m Tas Oak
HRS4735TOSL30 HANDRAIL – ROUND PROFILE 47x35mm 3.0m Tas Oak
HRS7031
HRS7029
HRS4735
PROFILE PORTA PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH SPECIES
DOW30TOSL12 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 30mm 1.2m Tas Oak
DOW30TOSL30 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 30mm 3.0m Tas Oak
DOW35TOSL12 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 35mm 1.2m Tas Oak
DOW35TOSL30 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 35mm 3.0m Tas Oak
DOW35TOSL36 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 35mm 3.6m Tas Oak
DOW40TOSL12 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 40mm 1.2m Tas Oak
DOW40TOSL30 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 40mm 3.0m Tas Oak
DOW40TOSL36 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 40mm 3.6m Tas Oak
DOW43TOSL36 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 43mm 3.6m Tas Oak
DOW45TOSL12 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 45mm 1.2m Tas Oak
DOW45TOSL30 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 45mm 3.0m Tas Oak
DOW45TOSL36 ROUND DOWEL/ROD 45mm 3.6m Tas Oak
DOW30
DOW35
DOW40
DOW43
DOW45
1300 650 787  |  sales@porta.com.au  |  www.porta.com.au
Tasmanian Oak Dowels
•	30mm, 35mm, 40mm, 43mm and 45mm
•	Shorter length options to reduce cutting and waste
•	Also suitable for use as handrails
*Tas Oak is PEFC, other timbers
may have other certifications.
Ask for a list of certified products